	Date
	Activity
	Location
	PL/APL
	Leader
	Notes

	Thursday 30/07/09
	Trolley Push
	Warringah Mall
	Everyone
	Makara[image: image1.png]



	Our main Job Month activity

	Thursday 6/ 8/09
	Craft night

Jamboree meeting
	Hall
	Belinda
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Ted
	Learn something new – be creative

	Thursday  13/8/09
	Knot night
	Hall
	Belinda
	Rock[image: image3.wmf]
	Refresh your knot skills

	Sunday 16/8/09 (TBC)
Postponed 13/9/09
	Archery 
	Cromer Park
	Kiri
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Makara
	Can you hit the target?

	Thursday 20/8/09
	Construction
	Hall
	Jamie
	[image: image5.wmf]Ted
	Finish your construction badge

	Saturday 22/8/09

Postponed till 19th  September
	Observatory
	Sydney Observatory
	Everyone
	[image: image6.wmf]Rock
	Picnic and the stars

	Sunday 23/8/09
	Pub to Pub
	Warriewood
	Everyone
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Makara
	Another Fundraiser but this one is actually fun!

	Thursday 27/8/09
	Multicultural night
	Hall
	Jamie
	[image: image8.wmf]Rock
	Sample delicacies from different cultures

	Weekend 29/8/09
	Escape & Evade
	Northern Beaches
	Jamie & Kiri
	[image: image9.wmf]Ted
	Fun Hike. See if your Patrol can evade and escape!

	Thursday 3/9/09
	Wide game night
	TBC
	Karina
	Makara
	Patrol Challenge

	Thursday 10/9/09
	Indoor climbing
	Rockhouse
	Jamie
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Rock
	Reach new heights

	Sunday 13/9/09

Postponed

Archery today
	Abseiling
	TBC
	Kiri
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Ted
	And new lows

	Thursday 17/8/09
	Caving night
	Hall
	Karina
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Makara
	

	Thursday 24/9/09
	Themed Games night
	Hall
	Karina
	Rock
	More fun

	Weekend 26/9/09
	Movie marathon night

Cub & scout camp
	Hall
	Belinda
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Ted
	How many movies can you watch?

	Thursday 1/10/09
	Quarantine Station (TBC)

Or Zone 3
	TBC
	Kiri
	Makara
	Who will you meet there


